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Tồn Thực tồn
PS trong kì Cộng dồn PS trong kì Cộng dồn Cộng dồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn PS tăng PS giảm Tồn (TM + TK)

SDĐK 7.101.461.676   5.675.925.519  1.425.536.157   1.425.536.157   
1 150.069.495    7.251.531.171   230.254.210  5.906.179.729  1.345.351.442   1.345.351.442   
2 66.688.151      7.318.219.322   137.551.300  6.043.731.029  1.274.488.293   1.274.488.293   
3 32.661.296      7.350.880.618   124.683.500  6.168.414.529  1.182.466.089   1.182.466.089   
4 94.216.106      7.445.096.724   154.634.075  6.323.048.604  1.122.048.120   1.122.048.120   
5 175.897.887    7.620.994.611   116.382.800  6.439.431.404  1.181.563.207   1.181.563.207   
6 65.419.093      7.686.413.704   103.014.800  6.542.446.204  1.143.967.500   1.143.967.500   
7 105.008.476    7.791.422.180   128.167.300  6.670.613.504  1.120.808.676   1.120.808.676   
8 124.357.629    7.915.779.809   124.579.800  6.795.193.304  1.120.586.505   1.120.586.505   
9 613.407.097    8.529.186.906   166.084.800  6.961.278.104  1.567.908.802   1.567.908.802   
10 288.575.578    8.817.762.484   155.685.800  7.116.963.904  1.700.798.580   1.700.798.580   
11 143.328.180    8.961.090.664   153.683.800  7.270.647.704  1.690.442.960   1.690.442.960   
12 319.274.562    9.280.365.226   171.135.800  7.441.783.504  1.838.581.722   1.838.581.722   

2.178.903.550      1.765.857.985    
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